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PARTIDO FINAL PÁDEL MIXTO: 

 

CAMPEONES TROFEO RECTOR 2023-24 – PÁDEL MIXTO: 

ÁLVARO PERERA / FÁTIMA JIMÉNEZ 

PÁDEL MIXTO  1ªJ 
08/02/24 

2ªJ 
15/02/24 

3ªJ 
22/02/24 

4ªJ 
29/02/24 

5ªJ 
07/03/24 

6ªJ 
14/03/24 

Punt. Clasif. 

GRUPO A          
J. David Fernández / Julia Montesino G P G G P G 8 1º 

Álvaro Perera / Fátima Jiménez G G G  G  8 1º 

Cristina Menayo / J. Antonio Carrizosa P G NP   NP -- 3º 

Jara Salguero / Jorge Llanos P P P P   0 -- 

         

PADEL MIXTO  F. REG 
IDA 

F. REG 
VUELTA 

TOTAL 
PUNTOS 

Clasif. 

GRUPO A –  TENIS MESA     
J. David Fernández / Julia Montesino 8 8 16 1º 

Álvaro Perera / Fátima Jiménez 8 8 16 1º 

Jara Salguero / Jorge Llanos 6 0 6 3º 

Cristina Menayo / J. Antonio Carrizosa 6 -- -- -- 

PÁDEL MIXTO - FINAL  Pista Fecha Hora 

    

J. David Fernández / Julia Montesino P Álvaro Perera / Fátima Jiménez  G 4 16/04/24 18.30 a 20.30 


